

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 09/07/2016 LETTING  
CONTENTS

ITEM	PROJECT NO.	COUNTY	TYPE OF WORK
1.	PH 0020(141) (PCN 04GY)	Brookings, Charles Mix, Clay, Davison, Douglas, Gregory, Hanson, Kingsbury, Lake, Miner, Minnehaha, Todd, Tripp, Union, Yankton	Corridor Signing

**South Dakota Department of Transportation  
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 09/07/2016  
 Item Nbr: 1 PCN: 04GY  
 Project No: PH 0020(141)  
 Project Location: Various Locations in the Mitchell Region  
 Desc of Construction: Corridor Signing  
 County: Brookings, Charles Mix, Clay, Davison, Douglas, Gregory, Hanson, Kingsbury, Lake, Miner, Minnehaha, Todd, Tripp, Union, Yankton

**Bidder:**  
 Dakota Traffic Services, LLC

**Bidder:**  
 Hamm Contracting, LLC

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
2	110E5010	Salvage Delineator	131.000	Each	\$10.00	\$1,310.00	\$20.00	\$2,620.00
3	110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	1,655.000	Each	\$30.00	\$49,650.00	\$30.00	\$49,650.00
4	632E1310	1.75"x1.75" Perforated Tube Post	1,040.000	Ft	\$6.50	\$6,760.00	\$10.00	\$10,400.00
5	632E1320	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	8,373.900	Ft	\$7.00	\$58,617.30	\$12.00	\$100,486.80
6	632E1330	2.25"x2.25" Perforated Tube Post	877.100	Ft	\$9.00	\$7,893.90	\$15.00	\$13,156.50
7	632E1340	2.5"x2.5" Perforated Tube Post	1,001.900	Ft	\$22.00	\$22,041.80	\$25.00	\$25,047.50
8	632E1550	Miscellaneous Post Hardware	1.000	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
9	632E3203	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High Intensity	3,160.500	SqFt	\$13.00	\$41,086.50	\$18.00	\$56,889.00
10	632E3205	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super/Very High Inte	4,268.500	SqFt	\$14.50	\$61,893.25	\$20.00	\$85,370.00
11	634E0010	Flagging	60.000	Hour	\$24.19	\$1,451.40	\$24.19	\$1,451.40
12	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	112.000	SqFt	\$1.00	\$112.00	\$1.00	\$112.00
13	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

**Total Bid Amount**

**\$263,316.15**

**\$393,183.20**

**South Dakota Department of Transportation  
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 09/07/2016  
 Item Nbr: 1 PCN: 04GY  
 Project No: PH 0020(141)  
 Project Location: Various Locations in the Mitchell Region  
 Desc of Construction: Corridor Signing  
 County: Brookings, Charles Mix, Clay, Davison, Douglas, Gregory, Hanson, Kingsbury, Lake, Miner, Minnehaha, Todd, Tripp, Union, Yankton

**Bidder:**  
 BX Civil & Construction, Inc.

09/27/2016

Page 2 of 2

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00		
2	110E5010	Salvage Delineator	131.000	Each	\$5.00	\$655.00		
3	110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	1,655.000	Each	\$20.50	\$33,927.50		
4	632E1310	1.75"x1.75" Perforated Tube Post	1,040.000	Ft	\$10.70	\$11,128.00		
5	632E1320	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	8,373.900	Ft	\$16.25	\$136,075.88		
6	632E1330	2.25"x2.25" Perforated Tube Post	877.100	Ft	\$24.25	\$21,269.68		
7	632E1340	2.5"x2.5" Perforated Tube Post	1,001.900	Ft	\$31.50	\$31,559.85		
8	632E1550	Miscellaneous Post Hardware	1.000	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00		
9	632E3203	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High Intensity	3,160.500	SqFt	\$17.80	\$56,256.90		
10	632E3205	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super/Very High Inte	4,268.500	SqFt	\$20.50	\$87,504.25		
11	634E0010	Flagging	60.000	Hour	\$24.19	\$1,451.40		
12	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	112.000	SqFt	\$4.00	\$448.00		
13	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00		

**Total Bid Amount**

**\$419,276.45**